
Ustymenko	Dmytro
Oleksandrovych	
(March	14,	1993	-	?	)
Date	of	birth:	March	14,	1993
Date	of	death:	?
Date	of	burial:	?
From:	Lozova,	Lozivska	urban	community,	Lozova	District,	Kharkiv	Oblast
Died	in	the	area	of:	Zelene	Pole,	Velykonovosilkivska	settlement	community,
Volnovakha	District,	Donetsk	Oblast
Rank:	Unknown
Military	Unit:	105th	separate	Territorial	Defense	Battalion
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